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What to do on BR IFIC issue?

Every two 

Tuesdays

BR publications

Monday 29 November 2010

Tuesday 30 November 2010 BR IFIC 2683

Wednesday 1 December 2010

Thursday 2 December 2010

Friday 3 December 2010

Saturday 4 December 2010

Sunday 5 December 2010

Monday 6 December 2010

Tuesday 7 December 2010

Wednesday 8 December 2010

Thursday 9 December 2010

Friday 10 December 2010

Saturday 11 December 2010

Sunday 12 December 2010

Monday 13 December 2010

Tuesday 14 December 2010 BR IFIC 2684

Wednesday 15 December 2010

Thursday 16 December 2010

Friday 17 December 2010

Saturday 18 December 2010

Sunday 19 December 2010

Monday 20 December 2010

Tuesday 21 December 2010

Wednesday 22 December 2010

Thursday 23 December 2010

Friday 24 December 2010



What to do on BR IFIC issue?

SNL Part C – list of “As received” Res. 55

SNL Part B – list of publications

Checking in SNL

the lists of 

new publications 

and

new notices

Is my Administration identified as affected 

by the Bureau’s examination of publication?

Are my Administration’s networks published?

Are my Administration’s new submission 

published “As received”?



What to do on BR IFIC issue?

Getting

the new documents

and data published

BR IFIC (Space) CD-ROM

How to see details of 

publications about which 

my Administration is 

concerned?



What to do on BR IFIC issue?

You wish to view

a document

published? PDF files of

Special Sections and Parts

BR IFIC (Space) CD-ROM



What to do on BR IFIC issue?

You wish to 

analyze data

published?

SpaceQry

MS Access

SpaceCom

viewer

SPS_xxxx.mdb

30B_xxxx.mdb

As received notices

Technical examination results

SpaceCom draft mdb

GIMS graphical data

SpaceCap/SpacePub

GIMS
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What to do on BR IFIC issue? 

summary
NEW BR IFIC

2683 / 30.11.2010

ITU-R WEB

SNL Part C – list of “as received”

SNL Part B – list of publications

BR IFIC CD-ROM

Special Sections

BR IFIC Parts

ITU-R WEB

SNS onLine

Technical data detailed

PDF files

Special Sections

BR IFIC Parts

Space databases

Copy to local drive: 

files .mdb

BR Space

Softwares
MS-Access

ITU-R WEB

Space PLANs pages
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What to do on BR IFIC issue?

Main contact person for Space Plan Services:

Mitsuhiro.Sakamoto@itu.int

Software: brsas@itu.int

Questions

mailto:Mitsuhiro.Sakamoto@itu.int
mailto:brsas@itu.int
../../../Documents and Settings/lejalgla/Local Settings/Temporary Internet Files/BR_SOFT/Spacecap_V5/Spacecap_v5.exe

